A logo of the Corridor shall be
incorporated in the lower right hand corner of the Plexiglas insert. The insert
shall have a minimum four inch (4") border of sheet metal as generally shown on
Exhibit 10. The minimum distance between signs along Primary Roads shall be
one hundred twenty five feet (125'). Each separate property owner fronting
CCMD-FM 3083 will be allowed at least one sign.

8. Multi Tenant Retail and Office Signs

For a multi tenant retail center or professional office building, or professionals in a
retail environment, a multi tenant sign may be permitted.